Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA i5-1235U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16.1" W11PRO

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS

Marka

Hp

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

1.312,50 USD

1.017,45 USD

1.249,50 USD

1.564,50 USD



